
Entries Monday, Feb 13 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Hi Noon Voyage 9
2 Victori Jeanne 14
3 * 0
4 Noelles Bella 11
5 Imark Lonnie 8
6 * 0
7 Deco Earlistar 9
8 Somerset Roy 2

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Ww's Dingo 13
2 Barts Busterblue 6
3 * 0
4 Hi Noon Groove 9
5 Ww's Tricy Wiki 13
6 * 0
7 Miss Thing 8
8 Kaias Black Belt 11

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Ww's Malort 13
2 Zero Hour 9
3 * 0
4 Pg Juice 11
5 Barts Do U Mind 6
6 * 0
7 Penrose Kenny 2
8 Lt Otis 13

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Tnt Yeti 13
2 Penrose Roxina 2
3 * 0
4 Mega County 17
5 Caitlyn Stoodard 14
6 * 0
7 Pj Vero 13
8 Deacon Fry 12

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Unsoreted 17
2 Tnt Gallant Lad 13
3 * 0
4 Kaias Blue Belle 11
5 Blackjack Sarah 2
6 * 0
7 Hashtag Xplore 12
8 Max's Pooh Bear 13

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Bella Ford 17
2 Sav's Revis 13
3 * 0
4 Se's Rita T 9
5 Ww Soaring High 13
6 * 0
7 Bella Blancrainy 10
8 Lk's Lite N Fast 7

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Lk's Pitch Black 7
2 Fiesta Espera 17
3 * 0
4 Pj Pullmecloser 8
5 Stephanie Jo 10
6 * 0
7 Lk's Twizzler 7
8 Ww Steno 13

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Lk's Shine On 7
2 Dutch Harbor 12
3 * 0
4 Barts Razorsharp 6
5 Saxona Jo 10
6 * 0
7 Ww Fidelity 13
8 Odd Revenge 8

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Pj Fact Of Live 8
2 Lk's Lets Do It 7
3 * 0
4 Pj Call Me Maybe 8
5 Slumber Party 6
6 * 0
7 Paulding County 13
8 Satchel Jo 10

Race  10 Grade Scl 550
1 Sweet Brass 13
2 Sebastian Jo 10
3 * 0
4 Lk's Boca Gal 7
5 Vegas Lights 6
6 * 0
7 Pj Aye Bay Bay 8
8 Lk's Matsuyama 7

Race  11 Grade Scl 550
1 Santiago Jo 10
2 Dropquickwiki 2
3 * 0
4 Lk's Alreadygone 7
5 Pj Dontlookback 8
6 * 0
7 Awesome Brass 13
8 Lk's Newsome 7

Race  12 Grade Scl 550
1 Pj Super Slow 8
2 Fgf Diamond Doll 2
3 * 0
4 Pj In An Instant 8
5 Stefan Jo 10
6 * 0
7 Ann 13
8 Lk's Unstoppable 7

Ann 12-7
Awesome Brass 11-7
Barts Busterblue 2-2
Barts Do U Mind 3-5
Barts Razorsharp 8-4
Bella Blancrainy 6-7
Bella Ford 6-1
Blackjack Sarah 5-5
Caitlyn Stoodard 4-5
Deacon Fry 4-8
Deco Earlistar 1-7
Dropquickwiki 11-2
Dutch Harbor 8-2
Fgf Diamond Doll 12-2
Fiesta Espera 7-2
Hashtag Xplore 5-7
Hi Noon Groove 2-4
Hi Noon Voyage 1-1
Imark Lonnie 1-5
Kaias Black Belt 2-8
Kaias Blue Belle 5-4
Lk's Alreadygone 11-4
Lk's Boca Gal 10-4
Lk's Lets Do It 9-2
Lk's Lite N Fast 6-8
Lk's Matsuyama 10-8
Lk's Newsome 11-8
Lk's Pitch Black 7-1
Lk's Shine On 8-1
Lk's Twizzler 7-7
Lk's Unstoppable 12-8
Lt Otis 3-8
Max's Pooh Bear 5-8
Mega County 4-4
Miss Thing 2-7
Noelles Bella 1-4
Odd Revenge 8-8
Paulding County 9-7
Penrose Kenny 3-7
Penrose Roxina 4-2
Pg Juice 3-4
Pj Aye Bay Bay 10-7
Pj Call Me Maybe 9-4
Pj Dontlookback 11-5
Pj Fact Of Live 9-1
Pj In An Instant 12-4
Pj Pullmecloser 7-4
Pj Super Slow 12-1
Pj Vero 4-7
Santiago Jo 11-1
Satchel Jo 9-8
Sav's Revis 6-2
Saxona Jo 8-5
Se's Rita T 6-4
Sebastian Jo 10-2
Slumber Party 9-5
Somerset Roy 1-8
Stefan Jo 12-5
Stephanie Jo 7-5
Sweet Brass 10-1

Tnt Gallant Lad 5-2
Tnt Yeti 4-1
Unsoreted 5-1
Vegas Lights 10-5
Victori Jeanne 1-2
Ww Fidelity 8-7
Ww Soaring High 6-5
Ww Steno 7-8
Ww's Dingo 2-1
Ww's Malort 3-1
Ww's Tricy Wiki 2-5
Zero Hour 3-2

Schooling Races on Mondays and Thursdays and begin at approx. 4:45 P.M.


